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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  October   THRU October

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER-FNB 7778

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      92,030.89

 

10/03/16 10/04 B00216 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000160                     5,485.17       97,516.06

10/04/16 10/06 B00234 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 10-4-16        JE# 000169                     2,395.04       99,911.10

10/05/16 10/06 B00235 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 10-5-16        JE# 000170                     2,775.93      102,687.03

10/05/16 10/07 B00261 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R 10-5-16             JE# 000196                     3,526.33CR     99,160.70

10/05/16 10/07 B00265 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO G/F TO COVER P/R        JE# 000200                    20,000.00CR     79,160.70

10/06/16 10/06 B00251 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000186                     2,548.14       81,708.84

10/07/16 10/10 B00285 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 10-7-16        JE# 000217                     3,939.55       85,648.39

10/10/16 10/10 B00286 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000218                     3,087.52       88,735.91

10/11/16 10/12 B00295 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000222                     3,681.57       92,417.48

10/11/16 10/12 B00295 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000222                         7.04CR     92,410.44

10/12/16 10/14 B00300 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000223                     1,517.87       93,928.31

10/13/16 10/13 A00832 CHK: 001284           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                     25.00CR     93,903.31

10/13/16 10/14 B00301 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000224                     2,028.29       95,931.60

10/13/16 10/14 B00301 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000224                        25.85CR     95,905.75

10/14/16 10/14 B00307 Deposit 000000        UB BK 8-10 DRAFTS               JE# 000225                     2,852.86       98,758.61

10/14/16 10/14 B00308 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000226                     1,793.08      100,551.69

10/14/16 10/14 B00308 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000226                         8.47      100,560.16

10/14/16 10/20 B00368 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F                     JE# 000263                    20,953.05CR     79,607.11

10/14/16 10/28 B00440 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO A/P 10-14-16            JE# 000319                        20.00CR     79,587.11

10/18/16 10/18 B00335 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY WW/F TO G/F           JE# 000238                    44,000.00CR     35,587.11

10/18/16 10/18 B00339 Deposit 000000        TRANSFER WW/F TO P/R            JE# 000242                     3,430.42CR     32,156.69

10/18/16 10/20 B00350 Deposit 000000        UB 10/18/16 DRAFTS BK11-14      JE# 000245                     2,632.55       34,789.24

10/18/16 10/20 B00351 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000246                     5,385.62       40,174.86

10/18/16 10/20 B00351 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000246                        25.85CR     40,149.01

10/18/16 10/20 B00351 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000246                        81.95CR     40,067.06

10/18/16 10/20 B00352 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000247                     1,721.52       41,788.58

10/19/16 10/20 B00353 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000248                     2,421.42       44,210.00

10/19/16 10/20 B00379 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER WWF TO GF    JE# 000274                    20,000.00CR     24,210.00

10/19/16 10/20 B00381 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F                     JE# 000276                     1,200.02CR     23,009.98

10/20/16 10/20 B00355 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000250                     1,951.83       24,961.81

10/20/16 10/20 B00355 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000250                        33.87CR     24,927.94

10/21/16 10/21 B00390 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000283                     3,160.10       28,088.04

10/24/16 10/24 A00870 CHK: 001285           BLEEKER SMALL ENGINE REP 0233                                    145.00CR     27,943.04

10/24/16 10/24 A00871 VOID: 001285          REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     0233                                    145.00       28,088.04

10/24/16 10/24 A00872 CHK: 001287           BLEEKER SMALL ENGINE REP 0233                                    145.00CR     27,943.04

10/24/16 10/25 B00399 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000287                     4,256.50       32,199.54

10/25/16 10/26 B00402 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000290                     3,204.06       35,403.60
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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  October   THRU October

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

10/26/16 10/26 B00409 Deposit 000000        UB DRAFTS BK1-3 & 21            JE# 000294                     2,033.70       37,437.30

10/26/16 10/27 B00425 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000310                     2,084.83       39,522.13

10/26/16 10/27 B00425 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000310                        88.05CR     39,434.08

10/27/16 10/27 B00427 Deposit 000000        WWF TO GF BUDGETARY TRANSFER    JE# 000311                    10,000.00CR     29,434.08

10/27/16 10/27 B00429 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000313                     1,401.61       30,835.69

10/27/16 10/27 B00429 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT                JE# 000313                        25.85CR     30,809.84

10/28/16 10/28 A00946 CHK: 001288           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                     25.00CR     30,784.84

10/28/16 10/28 A00947 CHK: 001289           JAMES KERR               0883                                    129.00CR     30,655.84

10/28/16 10/28 A00948 VOID: 001289          REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     0883                                    129.00       30,784.84

10/28/16 10/28 A00949 CHK: 001290           JAMES KERR               0883                                    249.00CR     30,535.84

10/28/16 10/28 B00446 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F 10/28/16 AP         JE# 000325                    11,403.53CR     19,132.31

10/28/16 10/28 B00452 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F AP HAND CKS         JE# 000331                       146.75CR     18,985.56

10/28/16 10/28 B00456 Deposit 000000        P/R TO WWF AFLAC /SEPT          JE# 000335                        56.42       19,041.98

10/28/16 10/31 B00470 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 10/28/16       JE# 000341                     2,529.08       21,571.06

10/28/16 10/31 B00470 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 10/28/16       JE# 000341                        39.28       21,610.34

10/31/16 10/31 B00471 Deposit 000000        TDCJ PAYMENT OCT                JE# 000342                     6,587.05       28,197.39

10/31/16 10/31 B00472 Deposit 000000        UB DRAFTS BK 4-7                JE# 000343                        61.60CR     28,135.79

10/31/16 10/31 B00472 Deposit 000000        UB DRAFTS BK 4-7                JE# 000343                     2,005.65       30,141.44

10/31/16 10/31 B00473 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 10/31/16       JE# 000344                     3,014.93       33,156.37

10/31/16 10/31 B00473 Deposit 000000        UB DAILY DEPOSIT 10/31/16       JE# 000344                       988.77       34,145.14

10/31/16 11/08 B00518 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME OCT             JE# 000372                        11.31       34,156.45

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 92,030.89                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  77,873.72            135,748.16CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   169,904.61            135,748.16CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          34,156.45
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 92,030.89                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  77,873.72            135,748.16CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   169,904.61            135,748.16CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         34,156.45
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2016

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      October    THRU October

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1043            THRU 1043

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


